115

ORANGE

DePART SUNDAY - WEDNESDAY  ARRive

Operates daily; Fall and Spring semesters when the University is open

DeeART THURSDAY - SATURDAY AnRiv

IMPORTANT

REGENTS REGENTS REGENTS REGENTS
DRIVE GARAGE DRIVE GARAGE DRIVE GARAGE DRIVE GARAGE
PM SERVICE PM SERVICE
5:30 5:54 5:30 5:54
5:54 6:18 5:54 6:18
6:18 6:42 6:18 6:42 .
Transit
6:42 7:06 6:42 7:06
7:06 7:30 7:06 7:30 Provides real-time bus
7:30 7:54 7:30 7:54 arrival info, notifications,
7:54 8:18 7:54 PNI-11:02 PM BUSES ARRIVE EVERY 6-24 MINUTES alerts and multimodal
8:18 8:42 11:02 11:24 trip planning tools.
8:42 9:06 1:24 1:46 dotsUMD.fyi/transit-app 10
9:06 9:30 11:46 12:08
9:30 9:54
9:54 10:18 12:08 12:30
10:18 10:40 12:30 12:52
10:40 11:02 12:52 1:14
11:02 11:24 1:14 1:36 .
11:24 11:46 1:36 1:58 Terp e
11:46 12:08 1:58 2:20 Provides NITE Ride and
12:08 12:30 2:20 2:42 Paratransit services to the
12:30 12:52 UMD Community.
12:52 1:14
dotsUMD.fyilterp-ride-app10
1:14 1:36
1:36 1:58
1:58 2:20
2:20 2:42

Effective January 21

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE ADA ACCESSIBLE NITE RIDE

NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service. Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes
are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route. NITE
Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 am. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For
quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (307) 314-NITE (6483).

Our services are ADA accessible. If you
require a bus with a wheelchair lift, please
call (301) 314-2255 to make arrangements.

If you plan to travel a short distance, walking escorts
are available through the Department of Public
Safety. Call (301) 405-3555 to request an escort.

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: wwwitransportationumd.edu

Public Relations: 301.314.0183  NITE Ride: 301.314.6483

For immediate assistance: 301.314.2255

CONTACT INFORMATION:

@ TRANSPORTATION
%) SERVICES

Stuttle-UM



115 ORANGE

N ovuTwair
Field
TERRAPIN TRL
A
N Xfinity Center
Terrapin Trail
Garage Field Hockey /
Lacrosse Field
Eppley
% Recreation REGENTS DR S
2 Center W 5
%9%@ VALLEY DR VALLEY DR ELLNES S =
.Denton g
8 Dining Hall Ellicott TECHNOLOGY DR =
%, Dining Hall®
9%
FARMDR ENGINEERING DR
. : DUSTRIALLN
Clarice Smith <7 w
Performing SECU
STADIUMDR > 14
Arts Center Stadium O
Regents | &
Bob “Turtle” Drive () &2
Smith Stadium at Garage ™| @
Shipley Field o
PRESIDENTIAL DR FIELDHOUSE DR
Jones-Hill  ynion
QQ: House Lane
s Garage Stamp v
2 Cole Student 3 Student
Activities 3 Union
. US DR -
STOP ID # Stop # | Stop Location s %, @
0 3
Regents Drive Garage ”‘ﬂ/s?
1701 1 Mitchell Building TheHopl /&
S
1705 2 Memorial Chapel &O,Q N
1709 3 Montgomery Hall %
2636 4 Ritchie Coliseum
1721 5 Campus Drive at Math Building
1136 6 Regents Drive and Campus Drive ROSSBOROUGHLN
1325 7 Atlantic Building Patio
1321 8 Yahentamitsi Dining Hall =
- CHAPELLN A
1317 9 Ellicott Hall =
: L
1302 10 Elkton Hall Mgp“‘f' ©
ape 0 ;
1306 1 Hagerstown Hall Fraternity Row
1309 12 La Plata Hall
1322 13 Varsity Team House
1326 14 Stadium Drive at Atlantic Building
1001 [ Regents Drive Garage /VO,%,/(
w Y
E g
Mowatt Lane X
CETEED LEHIGH RD TEHIGH RD
CO[
ZEGEA
KNOX RD
1)
o/(,o /WO,\'/;,,,



